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nemanda
1.bekkur
Agnes Eva agneseval993@gmail.com Alexander Stjorn
Scheving Mani (Formadur)
Gisladottir
Aron Om aronoskarsson@gmail.com Hinrik Stjorn
Oskarsson Oskar

Aronsson
Fridur fridurgud@gmail.com Benjamin
Gudmundsdottir Kari

Rikhardsson
Anna Margrét annamargretst@gmail.com Veigar Orri | Stjorn
Steingrimsdottir Hilmarsson
Unnur Helga unnurhelgab@gmail.com Kari
Briem Johannsson
Hanna Maria hannamariaa92@gmail.com Elmar Bjorn
Johannsdottir
2.bekkur Vantar 2 meolimi i stjorn adal og varamann
Kristin pora kristinthjonsdottir@gmail.com Sveinbjorn
Jonsdottir Gudni
Gigja Hronn Gigjaar@gmail.com Alex
Hrefna Marin marinsigurdar@gmail.com Eldur Hrafn
Sigurdardottir
Vala Ogn vala@omax.is Alexander
Magnusdottir Myrkvi
Diana diasaemunds(@gmail.com Semundur
Saemundsdottir Breki
Anna Maria annamariabjo@gmail.com Einar Emil
Bjornsdottir
Gudny gudnygunnars15@gmail.com Gunnar
Gunnarsdottir Steinn
Ragnheidur ragnhildurtr@gmail.com Leo
Edda
Tryggvadottir
Eva Bjork evabjsv@gmail.com Hrafntinna
Sveinsdottir
3.bekkur
Agnes Eva agneseval993@gmail.com Andrea Lif | Stjorn
Scheving (formadur)
Gisladottir
Larus Ivarsson | larusivar@gmail.com fvar Andri Skodunarmadur

reikninga

Anna Pordis anna.thordis@gmail.com Gabriela
Rafnsdéttir



mailto:diasaemunds@gmail.com
mailto:gudnygunnars15@gmail.com

Johannes johannes.thorleiksson@gmail.com | Helga

borleiksson Dadina

Helgi David hd@alfabetmail.com Alexander

Bjornsson

Anna Lilja annaliljagunn@gmail.com Gunnar og

Gunnarsdottir Soéldis Mia

Svandis Unnur | svandisu@rannis.is Vigdis Stjorn
(varamadur og
skodunarmadur
reikninga)

4.bekkur Vantar varamann

Arndis Anna arndisanna@gmail.com Aron Logi

Reynisdottir

Margrét Ran margretrank@gmail.com Kristian

Kjarnested Mimir

Anna Maria annamariabjo@gmail.com Johann Stjorn

Bjornsdottir Olafur

Eypor vestmann13@gmail.com Anton

Vestmann Hrafn

Kristin Linda kristin.kaldal@gmail.com Olafur Elias

Kaldal

Lilja Gudrin liljagud@hotmail.com Alexander

Kjartansdottir og Kristinn

Hermina Erla Hermina.e.haraldsdottir@gmail.com | Valkyrja

Haraldsdottir

Benedikt benediktkr@gmail.com Heiddis Loa

Kristjan

Magnisson

Harpa Harpa.gretarsdottir@gmail.com Ragnheidur

Grétarsdottir

S.bekkur

Frida frida.bogadottir@gmail.com Petra

Bogadottir

Hanna Sigrun hssumar@gmail.com Johann og Stjorn

Sumarlidadottir Gudrin (gjaldkeri)

Fanney fanney1986(@gmail.com Leah

Einarsdottir Christina

Eydis eydis89@gmail.com Arnar Breki

Sigurdardottir

Asta Gudran astagudrun@gmail.com Hinrik Axel | Stjorn

Oskarsdottir (varamadur)

Tinna Maria tinnamariaa@gmail.com Stella Maria

Olafsdottir

Magga Sigridur | maggagisladottir@gmail.com Hoélmar

Gislad.




6.bekkur

Fridur fridurgud@gmail.com Ylfa
GuOmundsdottir
Hermina hermina.e.haraldsdottir@gmail.com | Nattsol
Helgi David hd@alfabetmail.com fris Ruth Stjorn
Bjornsson
Aslaug aslaugarmannsdottir@gmail.com Berglind
Helga
Rikhardur (Rikki) rkil @outlook.com Ylfa Stjorn
(varamadur)
7.bekkur
Karolina karolinastefansdottir@gmail.com Magnus Stjorn
Stefansdottir Rokkvi (varamaour)
Magniis Asgeirsson | asgeirssonmagnus@gmail.com Orri Stjorn
Tryggvi Bjornsson | tryggvi.bjornsson@gmail.com Karen Lilja
Birgir Leifur biggigolf@gmail.com borleifur
Hafporsson
Sigurdur Orn sigurdurm@yahoo.com Stefan
Magnusson Breki
Armann Einarsson armanne(@gmail.com Olafur Kéri




